2023-05-08 Taca de Portugal 2023 ARBN

10 teams. Number of rounds: 4.

Final result

Rank Team Score

67,57
57,72
50,16
41,57
40,21

DN B~ W=
oA~ QDN =

34,59
28,86
28,66
26,54
24,12
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Name

Francisco Lencastre
Jodo Ferreira

Fatima Alegre

Jose Carlos Henriques
Jose Pereira de Sousa

Agostinho Teixeira

Jose Carlos Sousa Santos
Carlos Gongalves

Joao Manuel Correia
Gaspar Furtado

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Round 1

20
13,18
17,4
15,79
14,22

5,78
6,82
2,6
0
421

2

18
16,18
16,73
3,82

2

16,37
3,27
14,7
3,63
5,3

17,56
10,36
6,03

13,97
15,37

2,44
7,39
9,64
4,63
12,61

12,01
18
10

7,99

8,62

10
11,38
1,72
18,28

Extra Pen/Adj



